
Publisher Reps contact information 
 

Pearson Publishing 
Math and ? 

Heidi Dressler 
414-218-3501 

heidi.dressler@pearson.com 
 

 
MPS Macmillan, Worth 

Kerry McDonough 
Kerry.mcdonough@macmillan.com 

 

 
Pearson Publishing 

English and ? 
Bridgett Betts 

bridgett.betts@pearson.com 

 
Cengage 

Paige Puckett 
paige.puckett@cengage.com 

 
Pearson Publishing ESL/ELL only 

Sheila Deininger 
614-841-3686 

usaenglish@pearson.com 
 

 
Jones & Bartlett Learning 

Kirstie Mason 
Health Academic titles 

kmason@jblearning.com 
978-579-8182 

 
 

McGraw Hill 
Tim Maruna 

Math & Science 
608-850-6234 

tim.maruna@mheducation.com 
 

 
Jones & Bartlett Learning 

Colette Scarpello 
CDX Learning Systems 

Automotive, Diesel, HVACR, and Electrical 
colette.scarpello@cdxlearning.com 

Mobile: 847 772 2248 
 

 
McGraw Hill 
Denise Knauer 

Humanities & Tech & Business/Accounting 
608-345-6731 

denise.knauer@mheducation.com 
 

 
Jones & Bartlett Learning 

Korie  Gospodarski 
Public Safety Group 

978-460-2646 
kgospodarksi@psglearning.com 

 
 

ELSEVIER 
Health Professions 
Artchie Lichauco 

                     (309) 598-0350 office 
a.lichauco@elsevier.com 

 

 
ELSEVIER 

Nursing 
Katie Kropp 

k.kropp@elsevier.com 
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W.W. Norton 

Anthony Immergluck 
414-308-2173 

aimmergluck@wwnorton.com 

 
Wiley 

Alan Halfen 
847-951-8990 

ahalfen@wiley.com 

 
Goodheart-Willcox 

Mark Gaffney 
708-738-0753 

mgaffney@g-w.com 

 
zyBooks, A Wiley Brand 

Ellen Shraim 
601-306-3778 

ellen.shraim@zybooks.com 

 
Sage Publishing 
Abby Gartland 
(708) 714-7376 

Abby.Gartland@sagepub.com 
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